5/8/9/17 Port
HubEthernet
10Mbps5/8/9/17 Port
HubEthernet
10Mbps
Key Features
EHU-0502T
EHU-0502TB

ne
t
Ordering Information
Product SpecificationsProduct Specifications
 Communication • IEEE802.3 standard
 Network Interface • STP RJ45 port for 10BASE-T
• BNC port for 10BSE-2
Dimensions • EHU-0502T/EHU-0502TB 100mm x 85mm x 27mm
• EHU-0802T/EHU-0902TB 146mm x 85mm x 27mm
• EHU-1702TB 264mm x 85mm x 27mm
Temperature • Operating: 0 to 45°C
• Storage: -30 to 60°C
Humidity • 10% to 90% non-condensing
Certification • CE Mark
Emissions • FCC Class A
Power • 9VDC through external power adapter
Ordering Information
EHU-0502T • 5 Port 10Mbps Ethernet Hub, 5 STP
EHU-0502TB • 5 Port 10Mbps Ethernet Hub, 4 STP + 1 BNC
EHU-0802T • 8 Port 10Mbps Ethernet Hub, 8 STP
EHU-0902TB • 9 Port 10Mbps Ethernet Hub, 8 STP + 1 BNC
EHU-1702TB • 17 Port 10Mbps Ethernet Hub, 16 STP + 1 BNC
The LevelOne 10Mbps Ethernet Hub
provides a simple and cost-effective
solution to LANs today. The LevelOne
10Mbps Ethernet Hub accommodates